Miejsce Numer Imie i nazwisko
1 1330 Grzegorz SZYMURA

2 1004 Maciej SZCZECINSKI
3 1245 Wojciech HOLONA

4 1075 Adam SNIEZEK

5 1218 Wojtek SZELIGA

6 1037 Marek NIESLON

7 1644 Bogustaw OPRYSZEK
8 1604 Borys BUDKA

9 1039  Michat CZERWINSKI
10 1076  Marcin WIECHUtA
11 1535 Rafat MILKOWSKI

12 1655 Jerzy PODGORSKI

13 1288 Robert ZIEBURA

14 1147  Mirostaw STASIAK
15 1061  Jerzy SALASOWICZ
16 5009 Leszek BEHOUNEK
17 1365 Grzegorz WAJDA

18 1079 Tomasz LEWICKI

19 1046 Tomasz LASKOWSKI
20 1244  Marek MATERLA

21 1570 Michat MOMOT

22 1469  Rafat CZABANSKI

23 1057 Grzegorz BAGAN

24 1401  Tomasz KOBYLINSKI
25 1133 Alina WYLEZALEK

26 1821 Tomasz GWOZDZIEWICZ
27 1675 Andrzej ZACZYK

28 1820 Michat Esteban tOJKO
29 5071 Jacek OBROSLAK

30 1584 Mateusz CYRYS

31 1119  Janusz NOGAJ

32 1842  Marcin MALYSA

33 1609 Andrzej LEONOWICZ
34 5040 Adam GALMAN

35 1175 Mateusz MALINOWSKI
36 1132 Mateusz GOROWSKI
37 1285 Arkadiusz DZIEWIOR
38 1041 Mariusz GRZESIKIEWICZ
39 1255  Arkadiusz BROJ

40 1193  Wojciech STEPIEN
41 1724  Jacek BARANOWSKI
42 1099  Zbigniew OKRO)J

43 1701 Barttomiej ZBASKI
44 1010  Marcin DOMANSKI
45 1239  Oleg BYLINOWSKI

46 1178  Janusz Johan JANIK
47 1299 Ryszard WIECZOREK
48 5080 Jacek OBROSLAK

49 5054 tukasz BULA

50 1143  Robert KOWALSKI
51 5087 Grzegorz PIOTROWSKI
52 1370  Michat WANIEWSKI
53 1089  Piotr GOLDA

54 1406  Arkadiusz SOPEL

55 1101  Piotr WIDZIAK

56 1777  Stanistaw ROGASCH
57 1160 Michat STACHOWICZ
58 1270 Adam OGRODNICZEK
59 1080 Hubert SOLODUCHA
60 1097  Jarostaw MICHALSKI
61 1424  Piotr POGOCKI

62 1582 Magdalena REICHMANN
63 5069 Mariusz PISINGAS
64 1419 Marcin WOITAS

65 1656 Aneta SZUBA

66 1487 Adam SITKO

67 1146  Artur FRANKIEWICZ
68 1257  Michat RUTKOWSKI
69 1478  Jacek JAWOREK

70 1349 Tomasz SADLO

71 1283  Karol KLOSOWSKI

72 1459  Bogustaw STYRNA
73 1822  Stawomir RACLEK

74 1351  Marek DWORSKI

Miejscowos¢
Leszczyny
Gliwice
Rybnik
Zernica
Imielin
Gliwice
Krakow
Gliwice
Rybnik
Gliwice
Rybnik
Krakow
Pszczyna
Gliwice
Hanusek
Zakopane
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Stupsko
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Zabrze
Gliwice
Bytom
Paniéwki
Drzonkéw
Jastrzebie Zdrdj
Ruda Slaska
GLIWICE
Chorzéw
Zabrze
Gliwice
Mystowice
Zabrze
Gliwice
Gliwice
Czestochowa
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Ruda Slaska
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Krupski Mtyn
Jastrzebie Zdrdj
Olesnica
RYBNIK
Gliwice
Gliwice

Gliwice
Rybnik
Krakow
Zabrze
Gliwice

Tarnowskie Gory
Knuréw

Tychy

Gliwice

Gliwice

Krakéw

Rybnik

Gliwice

Gliwice

Zabrze

Zabrze

Krakéw
Swietochtowice
Gliwice

Gliwice

Klub

Leszczyny

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
GOGGLE PAE TEAM

Brak

ITMBW Krakéw

UKS Ocimulx Zabrze

SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK
Lacho Team

Night Runners Gliwice
Towarzystwo Gimnastyczne Sokét Zakopane
KW Gliwice

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
Biegaj z Trenerami

Zryw Stupsko

RUNHOGS Tychy

GOGGLE PAE TEAM
WKB META LUBLINIEC

Rajtarowianka Drzonkéw
Opel Active Team

Olimpia Zabrze

Beskidzka 160 Na Raty

AB
Night Runners Gliwice
JacekBiega Running Team

BFRT & Lauf TeamThiesen
GTT
Night Runners Gliwice

Opel Active Team

SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK

OTK Rzeznik
RYBNICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA PEDZIMY RAZEM

MY TRAVEL ZABRZE BIURO PODROZY
AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice

Hetman Tarnowskie Gory

Familia

SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK

Opel Active Team
Los Trepos Companieros

Keller Team
AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice

Wynik
01:19:46,90
01:23:05,70
01:24:08,70
01:24:43,50
01:25:00,40
01:26:53,80
01:27:56,50
01:28:29,10
01:28:41,40
01:28:46,50
01:29:11,80
01:29:27,70
01:29:35,40
01:31:08,30
01:31:15,20
01:31:24,10
01:31:30,80
01:31:31,40
01:31:54,10
01:31:55,10
01:32:03,20
01:32:12,00
01:32:12,10
01:32:25,70
01:32:32,60
01:32:42,60
01:32:47,00
01:32:54,60
01:33:00,10
01:33:05,50
01:33:33,80
1:33:46,8
01:33:49,80
01:34:42,90
01:34:48,30
01:34:51,60
1:35:02,4
01:35:11,10
01:35:17,30
01:35:23,50
01:35:24,30
01:35:58,60
01:36:31,30
01:36:56,00
01:37:08,10
01:37:23,80
01:37:27,70
1:37:48,1
1:37:49,0
01:37:56,90
01:38:10,50
01:38:13,20
01:38:26,20
01:38:26,50
01:38:33,80
1:38:48,0
01:38:48,60
01:39:07,60
01:39:20,00
01:39:27,40
01:39:39,00
01:39:41,00
1:39:42,8
01:40:00,90
01:40:09,70
01:40:10,30
01:40:27,60
01:40:43,30
01:40:56,50
01:41:04,30
01:41:20,40
01:41:24,40
01:41:28,50
01:41:29,70



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
og
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

1669
1267
1251
1734
1319
1551
1385
1464
1467
1083
1526
1488
1636
1159
1121
1764
1358
1649
1102
1199
1236
1843
1371
5081
1460
1096
1238
1794
1388
1850
1395
1484
5094
1104
1603
1112
1654
1190
1034
5038
1405
1444
5048
1477
1248
1504
1066
1465
1005
1373
1106
5055
1463
1838
1242
1324
1423
1090
1006
1067
1201
1043
5089
5033
1491
1015
1094
1002
1568
1779
1055
5045
1221
1326
1138

Tomasz ZWOLAK
Vasyl GOMONOVYCH
Jakub ABRAHAMOWICZ
Rafat DUDA

Robert SMYK

Szymon STASICA

Jan KADZIELA

Adam SOJDA

Damian FIDOR
Dominik BLASZCZYK
Wojciech BIERNAT
Mariusz KNUTELSKI
Karolina SAP
Michalina JANOWSKA
Michat GRONDYS
Sebastian BORSIAK
Tomasz CHRAPAN
Rafat HADZIK

Leszek DUDA

Artur WOJTUKIEWICZ
Aleksandra POPIEL-KRUK
Adrian GARBACZ
Marta RUDA

Pawet RUDA

Joanna BERESKA
Andrzej SWIDEREK
Sebastian MOCEK
Janusz GAWELKO
Claudio PIRAS

Piotr MEDRYGAL
Karol ZOK

Adam NOWAK
Anatolii PEROG
Grzegorz DZIUBANSKI
Barttomiej JASZCZAK
Izabela MAJ-DZIUBANSKA
Marek PILCH

Tadeusz STUCHLIK
Aureliusz SOBASZEK
Krzysztof BOCZULA
Bartek BEHRENDT
Mateusz WALCZAK
Arkadiusz CICHOSZ
Marek TOMALA
Jacek MURZYNSKI
Grzegorz KOWALCZYK
Adrian CZAUDERNA
Mateusz KWASNIAK

Marek KOWALCZYK-KUDZIARZ

Mariusz NOWAK
Marcin KAZANOWSKI
Wojciech BOCHENSKI
Michat SZOPA

Piotr WISZKA

Anna NASIENIAK-CZECH
Guzel MAJEWSKA
Jacek KOtODZIEJ
Sebastian KABALA
Ryszard DOMAGALSKI
Andrzej DYMNICKI

Jan KRZYWICKI
Waldemar RAWLUSZEWICZ
Agata KUCHARCZYK
Marta ROMANOW
Maciej SZYDLO

Artur ZDZIEBKO
Wojciech SZOT

Andrzej TOMAN
Grzegorz TYTKO

Anna BIENIECKA
Andrzej Jedrek FLORECKI
Piotr LISZKA

Adam WASIOLKA
Ireneusz PARUZEL
Janusz GORECKI

Zabrze
Wroctaw
Rybnik
Tarnowskie Gory
Gliwice
Miléwka
Knuréw
Gliwice

Tychy

Gliwice
Zabrze

Zabrze
Gliwice
Rybnik
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice

Rybnik
Gliwice
Gliwice

Ruda Slaska
Debowiec
Prudnik
Piekary Slaskie
Zabrze

Gliwice
Gliwice
Zabrze
Mystowice
Tarnowskie Gory
Gliwice
Slaviansk Ukraina
Pyskowice

Pyskowice
Krakow
Zabrze
Gliwice
Bielawa
Gliwice
Rybnik
Wroctaw
Tarnowskie Gory
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Libiaz
Rybnik
Gliwice
Kamieniec
Chorkéwka
Siemianowice Slaskie
Bytom
Gliwice
Pyskowice
Gliwice
Swietochtowice
Zabrze
Gliwice
Gliwice
Zabrze
Zabrze
Wroctaw
Mystowice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Stanowice
Katowice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Bytom
Katowice
Mikotow
Gliwice

Night Runners Zabrze
Rybnicka Grupa Biegowa
Druzyna Swietego Marcina

OTK RZEZNIK/ NR Gliwice
Mowrudy

RUNHOGS Tychy

Night Runners Gliwice
Opel Active Team

Night Runners Gliwice
SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
NP

SBD Energetyk Rybnik

Fast and Light

TABZ

Opel Active Team

©

WKB PIAST WROCLAW
Night Runners Gliwice

SIM - Reklama

DRUZYNA KOPERNIKA
Hirschvogel

SportID
Limanowa Forest
Biegaj z Trenerami FC 24

Night Runner Gliwice
HiMountain Team

Opel Active Team

LUXTORPEDA Czerwionka
Night Runners Slgsk

OTK Rzeznik

Akmb Pedziwiatr Gliwice
KS Limanowa Forrest

01:41:46,80
01:41:50,30
01:41:52,50
01:42:09,40
01:42:12,00
01:42:13,90
01:42:30,20
01:42:38,90
01:42:52,50
01:42:54,90
01:43:11,90
01:43:14,00
01:43:21,50
01:43:21,90
01:43:40,30
01:43:46,90
01:43:54,70
01:44:16,00
01:44:19,10
01:44:40,30
01:44:53,20
01:44:54,80
01:44:59,80
01:45:00,00
01:45:04,20
01:45:32,00
01:45:48,30
01:45:53,90
01:45:55,70
01:45:58,70
01:45:58,90
01:46:03,30
01:46:04,70
01:46:08,10
01:46:15,40
01:46:26,50
01:46:27,10
01:46:44,20
01:46:44,90
01:46:46,30
01:46:58,20
01:47:07,60
1:47:13,6

01:47:24,20
01:47:25,20
01:47:40,70
01:47:47,80
01:47:47,90
01:47:59,00
01:48:08,50
01:48:13,30
1:48:19,3

01:48:25,60
01:48:25,80
01:48:29,40
01:48:43,80
01:48:45,70
01:48:54,40
01:48:55,30
01:48:55,80
01:48:59,00
01:49:06,00
1:49:20,0

1:49:22,1

01:49:35,10
01:49:35,40
01:49:37,40
01:49:41,60
01:49:53,20
01:50:10,80
01:50:13,20
01:50:13,50
01:50:44,20
01:50:47,50
01:50:48,40



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

1342
1553
1003
1063
1670
1191
1791
1732
1021
1124
1222
1274
1420
1224
1033
1277
1751
1058
1412
1659
1387
1287
1074
1534
1434
1141
1527
1020
1208
1165
1001
1716
1091
1360
1235
1036
1275
1258
1414
1356
1282
1685
1706
1700
1376
1402
1118
1407
1643
1691
1709
1157
1621
1480
1317
1050
1421
1078
1849
1064
1154
1754
1009
1382
1306
1554
1515
1092
1511
1510
1025
1723
1544
1579
1220

Magda KIELBICKA
Patryk FRANZ
Tomasz WISNIEWSKI
Bartosz NOWAK
Adam KULIK

Tomasz KUJAWSKI
Jacek ADAMOWSKI
Grzegorz BEDNARSKI
Jacek WITEK

Anna ZOENOWSKA
Patryk SOLICH
Tomasz POLEWKA
Sebastian SZULC
Janusz KUSZ

Michat DACZYNSKI
Wioleta BRYCHCY
Przemystaw WINSZCZYK
Krzysztof ROMIK
Beata Marta PREJS
Damian DROGOSZ
Anna GOGOLIN

Jerzy ORLIK

Mariusz PRZYBYLSKI
Jan KADZIOtKA
Michat TOMAN
Marian NIESLER
Rafat MASLANKA
Jacek OLSZEWSKI
Tomasz BROM
Sylwia PASECKA
Matgorzata WILCZEK
Agnieszka SMOLARCZYK
Pawet OSINSKI
Tomasz KRUPOWIES
Rafat WOICIK
Marcin tAKOMSKI
Marek MIODUCKI
Wojciech SZOLTYSEK
Robert PEZDEK
Damian KACZKIEWICZ
Anna DEC-JEDRZEJOWSKA
Mirostaw GIERAS
Pawet BOGACZ
Jozef LYSCARZ
Arkadiusz WILK
Tomek OPIOLA
Jacek WEGNER
Michat MALINOWSKI

Maksymilian RAWLUSZEWICZ

Wtodzimierz KRZEMINSKI
Adam HARATYK
Robert OSINSKI

Marek KULPA
Grzegorz SKIERSKI
Marek NIEWIADOMSKI
Tomasz KONIK

Marek WIAZANIA

Ania CHROBAK

Maria KAMIENIARZ
Klaudia CZAUDERNA
Tomasz KOPCIK
Szymon ADAMUS
Katarzyna SIKORSKA
Tomasz MACHNIEWICZ
Mateusz SZWAJA
Marcel NAKONIECZNY
Dorota DELEWSKA
Mariusz WILK
Grzegorz LANGOSZ
Michat KEDZIERSKI
tukasz KUCZERA
Janusz PRZYLUDZKI
Natalia ZAREBSKA
Piotr WALASZCZYK
Katarzyna KULIK

Bytom

Ruda Slaska
Jastrzebie Zdrdj
Tarnowskie Gory
Chorzéw
Gliwice

Gliwice

Kielce

Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice
Ornontowice
Pisarzowice
Gliwice

Gliwice
Tarnowskie Gory
Pyskowice
Siemianowice Slgskie
CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE
Zabrze

Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice
Czerwionka- Leszczyny
Bytom

Bedzin
Czekanow
Swietochtowice
Gliwice

Toszek

Gliwice

Gliwice

BYTOM

Piasek
Wodzistaw Slaski
Zabrze

RYBNIK

Zabrze

Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice
Katowice

Ujazd

Gliwice

Rybnik

Gliwice

Zabrze
Zawadzkie
Zabrze

Zabrze
Mikotéw
Katowice
Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice

Poznan

Gliwice

Gliwice
Mikotow
Gliwice

Gliwice

Gliwice
Wadowice
Zabrze
Pyskowice
Knuréw
Knuréw

Rybnik
Mikotow
Oswiecim
Chorzéw
Gliwice

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
Mowrudy

Night Runners Gliwice
Night Runners Gliwice

Opel Active Team
Night Runners Gliwice
Tokyo Team

Grupa Cmyki
AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice

Night Runners
3d FIT

Luxtorpeda Czerwionka
niezrzeszony

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice

Night Runners Gliwice

maratonypolskie.pl team
OCHAJORUN

Night Runners Gliwice

Wskrzeszenie Nic Maraton

SBD Energetyk Rybnik

Night Runners Gliwice
AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
Autoneum Marathon Club
Btyskawica

Konik Team - KT

Opel Active Team

Combat56

UKS Kometa Gliwice
Mowrudy
Night Runners Zabrze

Night Runners Gliwice

01:50:48,90
01:50:51,90
01:51:14,30
01:51:20,10
01:51:32,00
01:51:33,30
01:51:52,20
01:51:57,30
01:52:06,00
01:52:08,70
01:52:13,30
01:52:18,10
01:53:12,80
01:53:16,50
01:53:46,20
01:53:58,10
01:54:23,00
01:54:23,50
01:54:43,40
01:54:45,00
01:54:51,10
01:54:55,90
01:54:56,60
01:54:57,50
01:54:59,40
01:55:02,10
01:55:22,30
01:55:22,70
01:55:23,80
01:55:33,40
01:55:45,40
01:55:53,30
01:55:54,00
01:55:59,50
01:56:01,70
01:56:08,10
01:56:08,20
01:56:09,20
01:56:16,60
01:56:18,90
01:56:20,10
1:56:22,1

01:56:40,90
01:57:03,80
01:57:06,00
01:57:18,70
01:57:20,40
01:57:24,80
01:57:31,00
01:57:32,20
01:57:33,00
01:57:37,40
01:57:38,20
01:58:12,20
01:58:15,70
01:58:23,00
01:58:50,00
01:59:06,00
01:59:07,90
01:59:39,10
01:59:40,00
01:59:58,10
02:00:06,90
02:00:11,50
02:00:15,60
02:00:16,40
02:00:16,50
02:00:25,00
02:00:33,00
02:00:33,40
02:00:34,00
02:00:39,10
02:01:15,50
02:01:35,40
02:01:38,10



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

5052
1678
1540
1027
1729
1489
1518
1024
1449
1521
1552
1630
1103
1302
1363
1215
1650
1627
1404
1343
1638
1120
1347
1158
1839
1265
1692
1658
1446
1355
1202
5018
1044
1564
1049
1318
1474
1631
1213
1481
1713
1180
1514
1674
5095
1561
1793
1543
1639
1042
1671
1098
1563
1019
5093
1556
1555
1093
1403
1792

Wojciech PRZYBYLSKI
Pawet JAWORECKI
Ryszard JARECKI
Janusz HRYSZKIEWICZ
Michat DOLIBOG

Aneta SKORA

Bogdan MULEWSKI
Andrzej KLIKS

Ewelina WALCZAK
Katarzyna MORITZ-PIATEK
Mikotaj NOWAK
Monika BtONSKA
Artur ZADEBERNY
Matgorzata LESZCZYNSKA
Mieczystaw SMOtA
Matgorzata MALSKA- WYROZUMSKA
tukasz RODAK
Wojciech PIETRZOK
Jacek WOLNY

Anna KOCIELSKA
Szymon ZAGtOWEK
Piotr ZEMtA

Mirostaw BIALOWAS
Dominik WEISS
Bogustaw tYCZBA
Krzysztof BUFNAL
Katarzyna WROBLEWSKA
Hania GAMZA

Mateusz WOSK

Piotr MAZUREK
Grzegorz KACZMARCZYK
Matgorzata BEHOUNEK
Ewa DOMARADZKA
Andrzej BEDKOWSKI
Sylwia KONIK

Grzegorz WNUK
Magdalena WOITAS
Piotr JANAS

Kalina JUSZCZAK
Mirela POLAKOWSKA
lwona LIS

I1za MICHTA

Dominika JANGROT
Jerzy KOPTA

Marcin WIECZORKE
Paulina WIECEAW
Rauszaija Gawetko
Hanna REITER

Damian PAWLISZYN
Julia HRYCYSZYN
Jarostaw WAWROWSKI
Agnieszka STOLARZ
Anna SKLAREK

Teresa GROSS
Praskoviia KOZLOVSKA
Klaudiusz SKOTNICZNY
Hadrian WISNIOWSKI
Ryszard STRZYZ

Pawet KONTNY
Andrzej SZEPE

Warszawa
Zabrze
Siemia
Miedary
Radzionkéw
Gliwice
Zabrze
Sosnowiec
Rybnik
Katowice
Gniezno
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Zabrze
Tarnowskie Gory
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Rybnik
Krakow
Czestochowa
Gliwice
Zawiercie
Siemianowice Slaskie
Mystowice
Jaworzno
Zabrze
Zakopane
Pyskowice
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Gliwice
Rybnik
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Olkusz
Gliwice
PYSKOWICE
Gliwice
Krakow
Przyszowice
Ptawniowice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Zabrze
Gliwice
Katowice
Bytom
Zeltie Vody
Swietochtowice
Sosnowic
Chorzow
Gliwice
Gliwice

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice/ UNISONO

brak
UNISONO

Mowrudy

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice

Night Runners Zabrze

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice

SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK

Towarzystwo Gimnastyczne Sokdt Zakopane

UNISONO
Konik Team - KT
SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK

Autoneum Marathon Club

Night Runners
Cwatujace Dziadki
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BIEGAMY z SERCEM.PL

Night Runners Gliwice
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CHORZOWSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA
Sosnica
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